FORM PTO-1595 (Modified)

(Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03



HEET

Docket No.: 73690

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

102124048 \_

Tab settings → → ▼	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	V	<b>V</b>	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	itents and Trademarks:				ereof.
<ol> <li>Name of conveying party(ies): VET HEALTH, INC.</li> </ol>	Name and address of receiving party(ies):     Name: DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS, INC.				
6.12.02					
		Internal Address: 3350 NW 22ND TERRACE			
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes 🏻 No	SUITE 500	) B		
3. Nature of conveyance:		POMPANO BEACH, FLORIDA 33069			
☐ Assignment ☐	Merger	Street Ad	dress:		
☐ Security Agreement	Change of Name				
☐ Other		City:		State: ZIP:	
Execution Date: OCTOBER 27, 1998	Additional na	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   Yes   No			
4. Application number(s) or patent numb	ers(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:					
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. P	Patent No.(s)		
00/1/0//10					
09/160,618 FILED:			و معادلات براجي د معادي معهد		
009/24/1998			tor that is a constant of the		
	Additional numbers attac	│ ched?     Ye	es 🔀 No	=	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence				- <del>- 2</del> 2 5 <u>5</u> <u>1</u>	
concerning document should be maile	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:				
Name: GERALD T. SHEKLETON, I	7. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00		
Internal Address: WELSH & KATZ,	<ul> <li>Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account</li> <li>Authorized to be charged to deposit account</li> </ul>				
120 SOUTH RIVERSIDE PLAZA, 2					
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606					
Street Address: SAME		8. Deposit account number:			
6/17/2002 ANNED1 00000042 09160618		23-0920			
1 FC:581 40.00 0P		(Attach di	unlicate conv of this nage	e if paying by deposit account)	
City: State		-		in paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
GERALD T. SHEKLETON	non (,	Achles	JUNE 5, 2002		
Name of Person Signing Signature Date					
Total number of	of pages including cover s	heet, attachmen	its, and document: 🖁 ५		



Bepartment of State

I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Articles of Amendment, filed on October 27, 1998, to Articles of Incorporation for VETHEALTH, INC. which changed its name to DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS, INC., a Florida corporation, as shown by the records of this office.

The document number of this corporation is P97000021744.

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Taliahassee, the Capitol, this the Twenty-seventh day of October, 1998

CR2EO22 (2-95)

Sandra A. Martham Secretary of State

> PATENT REEL: 12979 FRAME: 0657

**RECORDED: 06/12/2002**